
Gospel

5th February 
Fourth before Lent

Charles Rice
Matthew 5:13-end

12th February
Third before Lent

Rebekah Cunningham
Matthew 5:21-37

19th February
Second before Lent

Rowena Hall
Matthew 6:25-end

26th February 
Next before Lent

Lewis Boyd
Matthew 17:1-9

5th March
Lent 1

Margaret Heath
Matthew 4:1-11

Servers Intercessions President

5th February 
Fourth before Lent

Brenda Wall Clive Tilling Brenda Wall Rebekah Cunningham Lore Chumbley Morny Davison Janet Mahto

12th February
Third before Lent

Keri Chivers Janet Mahto Clive Tilling Mark Elliott Lore Chumbley Margaret Heath Rowena Hall

19th February
Second before Lent

Jane Fletcher Clive Tilling Angela Soboslay Penny Edwards Antony Claridge Jane Nicholson Margaret Silver

26th February 
Next before Lent

Keri Chivers Janet Mahto Brenda Wall Sarah Jones Simon Tatton-Brown Ken Ayers Sylvia Ayers

5th March
Lent 1

Brenda Wall Jane Fletcher Clive Tilling Georgina Bowman Lore Chumbley Janet Mahto Rowena Hall

Old Testament Preacher

Isaac Elliott
Isaiah 58:1-9a

Lore Chumbley

Emma Elliott
Deuteronomy 30:15-end

Lore Chumbley

New Testament

Jonathan Stead
1 Corinthians 2:1-12

Malcolm Wall
1 Corinthians 3:1-9

Chalice Assistants Sides People - 10am

Janet Mahto
Genesis 1:1-2:3

Antony Claridge

Morny Davison
Exodus 24:12-end

Simon Tatton-Brown

Mark Elliott
Genesis 2:15-17, 3:1-7

Lore Chumbley

Virginia Knight
Romans 8:18-25

Clive Tilling
2 Peter 1:16-end

Alex Soboslay
Romans 5:12-19

Lectionary February 2017



Wednesday 1 February For the work of Genesis Wednesday 15 February For adoptive and foster families

Thursday 2 February That we may hunger and thirst after righteousness Thursday 16 February For the Trustees of Christ Church

Friday 3 February For those who have suffered from terrorism Friday 17 February For those in slavery or bonded labour

Saturday 4 February For those who teach Saturday 18 February We give thanks for artists, poets and musicians

Sunday 5 February For Alex and Malcolm our Churchwardens Sunday 19 February For Lore and Colin

Monday 6 February For those who work in local government Monday 20 February For scientists and engineers

Tuesday 7 February For countries affected by the economic downturn Tuesday 21 February For those who care for the sick

Wednesday 8 February For the work of the Mothers' Union Wednesday 22 February For our charity of the month

Thursday 9 February For vocations to the ministry Thursday 23 February That we may have the gift of hope

Friday 10 February For those who are unable to keep warm Friday 24 February For refugees

Saturday 11 February We give thanks for family and friends Saturday 25 February For our link dioceses in Zambia

Sunday 12 February For Angela our Verger Sunday 26 February For our servers and others who assist at the altar

Monday 13 February For those who work in the hospitality industry Monday 27 February For journalists and those who work in the media

Tuesday 14 February For our Diocese of Bath and Wells Tuesday 28 February We give thanks for beauty in creation

Prayer Cycle February 2017


